
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

1

10

7

8

3

4

6

2

5

9

Name

Nuno Costa

Raul Marinho

Rui Santos

Hilario

Norberto

Billy Santos

Jose Tome

Joao Domingos

Edgar Santos

Ines Tome

Laps

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

19

19

Diff

-

+27.759

1 Lap

+14.117

+37.285

2 Laps

+28.232

+29.034

4 Laps

+25.190

Gap

-

+27.759

1 Lap

+14.117

+23.168

1 Lap

+28.232

+0.802

2 Laps

+25.190

Best Tm

52.123

51.597

53.623

53.471

55.202

56.403

55.694

57.477

59.999

1:02.998

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

200cc

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

23-07-2011 16:28

Margin of Victory

+27.759

Avg. Speed

61,687

Best Lap Tm

51.597

Best Spd

63,492

Best Lap by

[10] Raul Marinho

Printed: 23-07-2011 18:35:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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